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Q, Facilities, Shops, Restaurants

Area

International Terminal

Government Office and Facility Areas

Air Asia Lost & Found
Airport Security Center
AOTGA Lost & Found
Customs

Customs Office
Finance Room

Fish Inspector Office

Food and Drug
Checkpoint

Left Luggage

Medical Clinic

Plant Quarantine Room
Post Office

Sakhu Provincall Police
Station

Security Operation
Center

Thai Airways Lost &

| P |

G1

G9

G8

G6

G7

G16

G18

G5

G15

G12

G4

G20

G17

G14

G2

4 FL.
3 FI.

2 FI.




‘ Q, Facilities, Shops, Restaurants ‘ @ 4 Fl.

Area 3 Fl.
‘ International Terminal - ‘
1 FL

Government Office and Facility Areas

Immigration G4 M, b
“;:;L' S \
Quarantine G2 s - S~
Quarantine Room G5
Quarantine Room G1
Visa on Arrival G3

Shop and Service

Photo Service S1
Bank

ATM (o]
Money Exchange (@)
Office

Air Asia Offices 010,018
Airsiana Airline Offices 05
AOTGA Offices 02,021

Asia Flight Service 013



[

Q, Facilities, Shops, Restaurants

Area

International Terminal

Government Office and Facility Areas

Airport Information

Counter Check-In Row
Al1-A12

Counter Check-In Row
B1-B12

Counter Check-In Row
C1-C12

Counter Check-In Row
D1-D12

Counter Check-In Row
E1-E12

Counter Check-In Row
F1-F12

Counter Check-In Row
G1-G12

Counter Check-In Row
H1-H12

Customs

Customs Inspection for
Vat Refund

Gentlemen Praying
Room

G4

G8

G20

4 FI.

2 Fl.

1FL



Q, Facilities, Shops, Restaurants

Area

International Terminal

Government Office and Facility Areas

Play Ground

Restaurant & Coffee Shop
Bill Bentley Pub

Thai Street Food

Shop and Service
7-Eleven
Boots

King Power Duty Free
Sport Select

King Power Duty Free

World Style

Passenger & Lounge

Thai Royal Orchid
Lounge

The Coral Executive
Lounge

The Coral First Class

1 ~A5ivrem

G1

F4

F3

S4

S2

S3

S1

F2,F7

F8

F1

3 Fl.

2 Fl.

1FL




Q, Facilities, Shops, Restaurants @

Area

Government Office and Facility Areas

Air Asia Lost & Found Gi \ _.t """ w ,
-~ %

Left Luggage G6 )

Medical Clinic G7

Operation Security G3

Phuket Tourist G5

Association

Public Cars G10

Sakhu Provincial Police G4

Station

Smoking Area G9

Restaurant & Coffee Shop

Big Burger & Girill F3
Billion Cafe F13
Black Canyon F1
Bream Bream F12
Cafe Amazon F10

Cafe Panan F11

[ Domestic Terminal v ]



Q, Facilities, Shops, Restaurants @ 3Fl.

Area
[ Domestic Terminal v ] 1 Fl.

Government Office and Facility Areas

Airport Information @
Counter Check-In Row G3
D1-D66

Oversize Baggage G5
Check-In

Security Control G2

Restaurant & Coffee Shop

24 Twenty Food & Drink F17
2 Dolla Coffee F11
Airport Cafe F13
Billion Cafe F15
Bintang F5
Burger King F2,F23
Cafe Amazon F7
Dakasi F22
Food and Beverage F19

Fusion One F4



Q, Facilities, Shops, Restaurants

Area

Domestic Terminal

Government Office and Facility Areas

Gentlemen Praying
Room

Lady Praying Room

Restaurant & Coffee Shop
Big Burger & Grill

Bill Bentley Pub

Burger King

Collatea

Coral Cafe’

Curry Rice Dish Please
Dairy Queen

Egg All Day

Fishball Noodles
Hakone

Jomtom Yamsaab

Kebab

[V L I

G1

G2

F8

F4

F5

F15

F10

F14

F6

F19

F21

F16

Fo

F18

™mSe

3 Fl.
2 Fl.

1FL




